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Sunday   9:15 am Lanes 17 - 52AMF Strathmore Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Butters Bottom Bitch
2 DKJ Pro Shop
3 Team 3
4 House Shot Hero's
5 Shake Battle & Bowl
6 Not This Sh*t Again
7 3<==8 Again
8 Shit Happens
9 The Gamblers

10 Team 10
11 Have a Heart
12 STFU Frank
13 Once in the blues
14 Sweet Cheeeeeeks
15 Team 15
16 F The Blind Squirrel!
17 Why Don't We Start At 10?
18 NJV

19 WHY
20 Team 20
21 Team 21
22 1st Half Doesn't Matter
23 Gym Tan Laundry
24 Exit Blue Water Realty
25 Pin Pushers
26 Motiv 8
27 The Girls Room

28 Team 28
29 SFMINN
30 Bx Bombers
31 Team 31
32 Team 32
33 Emotional Damage
34 Team 34
35 Team 35
36 BYE

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38

Wk01  09/03   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/10  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/17  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/24  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/01   8-  4  13- 21  11- 27  25- 29  15- 17  34- 19   2- 14   3- 31  24-  9  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/08  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10
Wk07  10/15  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk08  10/22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk09  10/29   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  11/05  18- 23  13-  8   4- 21  15- 11  25-  9  31- 29  10- 27  34- 17   2- 22  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/12   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk12  11/19   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk13  11/26   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk14  12/03  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk15  12/10   7- 16  18-  3  21-  8  10-  4  13- 31  22- 11  15-  9   1- 28  34- 27  Manually assigned

Wk16  12/17  16- 30   2- 18   7-  3  21- 10   8- 13  22- 31   4- 28  15-  9  11- 34  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/31   5- 18   7- 14  17-  2  16-  3  10-  8  21- 31  13- 28  22-  9  11-  4  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/07   7- 18  30-  5  29-  2  14- 17  16-  3   8- 21  10- 13   9- 31   4- 22  Manually assigned

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk19  01/14  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk20  01/21  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14
Wk21  01/28  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk22  02/04  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk23  02/11  21- 23  29- 24  25- 32  12- 15  28- 10  19- 36  31- 35  26-  8  33- 20  Manually assigned
Wk24  02/18  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7

Wk25  02/25   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk26  03/03   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk27  03/10   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk28  03/17   4- 21   9- 28  12-  7  23- 24  25- 15  16- 29  10- 36  31-  1   2- 35  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/24  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1

Wk30  03/31  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk31  04/07   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk32  04/14  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk33  04/21   6- 21  23- 14   5- 19  10- 32  34-  4  29- 15   9- 24  16- 36  31-  1  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/28  21- 23  12-  6  27- 19  14-  5  34- 15  10- 32  24- 16   4- 29   9- 36  Manually assigned

Wk35  05/05  21- 12  30- 11  23- 27  19-  5   6- 15  10- 14  24-  4  34- 32   9- 16  Manually assigned
Wk36  05/12  33- 30   3- 23  12-  5  22- 11  15- 27  14- 24  19-  6  34- 10  16-  4  Manually assigned

39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk01  09/03  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/10  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/17  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/24   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/01   5- 12  22- 26  28- 10  16- 18   6- 33  30- 23   7-  1  20- 32  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/08   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26
BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick KnowlesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Frederick Knowles5/13/2024  10:33 pm  Page 1 of 2



Kingpins5/12/2024    Week 36 of 36 Page 2

Lane Assignments - continued

39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk07  10/15   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk08  10/22   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk09  10/29  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  11/05  19- 33  28- 12  20-  6   7-  5  24-  1  30- 14  26- 16   3- 32  Manually assigned
Wk11  11/12  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18

Wk12  11/19  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk13  11/26  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk14  12/03   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk15  12/10  20- 19  33- 12  26-  6  25- 17  24- 23  32- 14  30-  5  29-  2  Manually assigned
Wk16  12/17  19- 26   1- 25  12- 27  33- 20   6- 23   5- 29  14- 32  24- 17  Manually assigned

Wk17  12/31  15- 34  26-  1  20- 12   6- 19  27- 25  32- 33  29- 24  23- 30  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/07  15- 11  28-  1  34- 26  19- 12  25- 20  27- 24  33-  6  32- 23  Manually assigned

37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54
Wk19  01/14  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5

35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk20  01/21  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk21  01/28   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk22  02/04  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk23  02/11  18- 17  11- 30  27- 13  22-  2  14-  4   1-  9  34-  5   7-  3   6- 16  Manually assigned
Wk24  02/18  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14

Wk25  02/25  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk26  03/03  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk27  03/10  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk28  03/17  13- 18   8- 17  30-  6   3- 26   5- 11  20- 22  27- 14  32- 33  34- 19  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/24  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15

Wk30  03/31  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk31  04/07  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk32  04/14  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29
Wk33  04/21  18-  2  35- 33  17- 26   8- 22  13- 28  20- 11  30- 25   7- 27   3- 12  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/28   1- 18  31-  2  35- 17  26-  8  33- 28  20- 22   7- 13  25- 30   3- 11  Manually assigned

Wk35  05/05  29- 36  18- 31   1- 35   2-  8  17- 28  20- 26   7- 33  25-  3  13- 22  Manually assigned
Wk36  05/12  32- 29   9- 36  31- 18   1- 35   2- 28   8-  7  20- 26  17- 13  25- 21  Manually assigned


